Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

range
Minimum luminous Flux (lm)
order code
Group Flux (lm)
EasyWhite
4-Step
4000 K
D0 900 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000D040F
E0 1000 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000E040F
3500 K
B0 700 MPLEZW-A1-0000-0000B035F
C0 800 MPLEZW-A1-0000-0000C035F
3000 K
B0 700 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000B030F
C0 800 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000C030F
2700 K
B0 700 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000B027F
C0 800 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000C027F
color
cct
range
Minimum luminous Flux (lm)
order code
Group Flux (lm)
EasyWhite
2-Step
4000 K
D0 900 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000D040H
E0 1000 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000E040H
3500 K
B0 700 MPLEZW-A1-0000-0000B035H
C0 800 MPLEZW-A1-0000-0000C035H
3000 K
B0 700 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000B030H
C0 800 mpLEZW-A1-0000-0000C030H
2700 K

Copyright © 2010-2016 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a
trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
9
XlamP® mP-l easyWhite® led
standard order codes and bins
The following tables list standard kit numbers and performance bins. Kit numbers completely describe an order code’s chromaticity
regions and luminous flux range.
Xlamp mP-l easyWhite led standard order codes
 Minimum luminous Flux (lm)
@ 150 ma* chromaticity
regions
Kit number
Group Flux (lm)
EasyWhite
B0 700
27F 0000B027F
27H 0000B027H
30F 0000B030F
30H 0000B030H
35F 0000B035F
35H 0000B035H
C0 800
27F 0000C027F
27H 0000C027H
30F 0000C030F
30H 0000C030H
35F 0000C035F
35H 0000C035H
D0 900
40F 0000D040F
40H 0000D040H
E0 1000
40F 0000E040F
40H 0000E040H
For other flux and chromaticity combinations, contact Cree or an authorized distributor.
* Cree XLamp MP-L EasyWhite LED order codes specify only a minimum flux bin and not a maximum. Cree may ship reels in flux bins
higher than the minimum specified by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity or
DWL bin restrictions specified by the order code.